35WOOD CONNECTORS
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGSVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Verstelbaar hoekanker met ril
Equerre ajustable renforcé
Reinforced adjustable square
Winkelverbinder abstelbar mit Sicke
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01850010600905 5410439390538 60 90 2 90 4,5/8-6/9-9/4-11/1-30X10,5/1 50
FG01850010601505 5410439390552 60 150 2,5 90 4,5/12-6,4/8-9/5-11/2-30X11/1 50
FG185
h
S
w
l
Verstelbaar hoekanker
Equerre ajustable
Adjustable square
Winkelverbinder mit Kombiloch
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01870014612125* 5410439273121 46 125 2,5 125 Ø4/10 - Ø6/6 - Ø11/1 50
FG01870016040605 5410439321525 60 40 2,5 60 4,5/12-9/2-11/1-10,5X30/1 50
FG01870016050505 5410439321549 60 50 2,5 50 Ø4,5/12 - Ø11,5X30/2 50
FG01870016090905 5410439361118 60 90 2,5 90 4,1/8-6/9-9/4-11/1-30X11/1 50
FG01870016099405 5410439390576 60 100 2,5 40 Ø4,5/12 - Ø10/1 - Ø11X30/2 50
FG01870016315155 5410439361149 60 150 2,5 150 4,5/20-6/4-9/4-30X11/2 50
FG187
W
L
H
s
DoPn° FG187001
Artikelen met ’ * ’ behoren tot de ETA-keuring
Articles containing ’ * ‘ belong to the ETA approval
Les articles contenant ‘ * ’ appartiennent à l’approbation de l’ATE
Artikel die ‘ * ‘ enthalten, gehören zur ETA-Zulassung
Hoekanker met ril en afgeschuinde hoeken
Equerre renforcé
Reinforced square
Winkelverbinder mit Sicke
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01860011251255* 5410439321488 46 125 2,5 125 4,5/10-6,5/6-10,5/1-30X20/1 50
FG01860011501505* 5410439321501 60 150 2,5 150 4,5/20-6/4-9/4-30X11/2 50
FG186
W
L
H
s
DoPn° FG186001